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DEPARTMENT OF NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES 

NFS1204Y/1304Y 2018-2019 

Master's/Doctoral Seminar in Nutritional Sciences 

Medical Sciences Building 
 

GRADUATE STUDENT & STAFF SEMINARS 

MSB Room 2170, 4-5pm 

 

Date Student 1 Student 2 Student 3 

    

Thurs. Sept 13 Jo-Anna Baxter Lauren LeMay-Nedjelski  

Thurs. Sept 20 Alison Mildon Beatriz FrancoArellano  

Thurs. Sept 27 Meghan McGee Andree-Anne Fafard St-Germain  

Thurs. Oct 4 Shoug Alashmali Scott Lacombe  

Thurs. Oct 11 Nema McGlynn Joy Hutchinson Izabela Soczynska 

Thurs. Oct 18 Salma Hack Sarah Murphy  

Thurs. Oct 25 Staff Seminar: Dr. Zulfiqar Bhutta 

Thurs. Nov 1 Michelle Asbury Andreea Zurbau  

Thurs. Nov 8 Edna Park Lecture: Dr. Connie Weaver, Purdue University 

Thurs. Nov 15 Stephanie Nishi Emanuela Pannia  

Thurs. Nov 22 Susan Campisi Zhila Semnani-Azad  

Thurs. Nov 29 Rola Hammoud Jane Francis  

Thurs. Dec 6 Parashevi Massara Andrea Glenn  

     

Holiday Break:               December 24, 2018 to January 4, 2019 

     

Thurs. Jan 10 Lorena Lopez-Dominguez Bijun Wen  

Thurs. Jan 17 Siya Kannna Baljit Kaur Jordan Mak 

Thurs. Jan 24 Madyson Weippert Anna Zuckniak Erika Gibson 

Thurs. Jan 31 Shelley Vanderhout Allison Daniel  

Thurs. Feb 7 Praneet Ng Sylwia Szwiega Shahen Yashpal 

Thurs. Feb 14 Alyssa Paoletti Maghol Taghivand Mohamed Maghraby 

Thurs. Feb 21 Farnaz Khoshnevisan Asmaa Alraefaei  

Thurs. Feb 28 Guanlan Hu Rodney Au Yeung  

Thurs. Mar 7 Sabrina Ayoub-Charette Mandana Esmaeili Laura Elliott 

Thurs. Mar 14 Dandan Li Laura Vergeer  

Thurs. Mar 21 Hiliary Monteith Christine Mulligan  

Thurs. Mar 28 Catriona Ling Terry Sa Michelle Ku 

Thurs. Apr 04 Zoe Lofft Xuedi Li Aysha Sidiqi 

Thurs. Apr 11 Staff Seminar: Dr. Thomas Wolever 

Thurs. Apr 18 Bianca Carducci Sara Shama  

Thurs. Apr 25 Katherine Pullella Mackenize Smith Reem Habbab 

Thurs. May 9 Claire La Mantia Annette Cheung Abrar Fahika 

Thurs. May 16 Dina Almaatani Tamara Ajeeb  

    

 


